DS-E60050-02-1225
•	 High frequency, double conversion online technology
•	 Ultimate Scalability and Expandability
•	 Modular design capable of housing either 4,6,8,10,12,14 or
16 quantity 50kVA/kW power modules.
•	 Configurable N+N modular redundancy
•	 Parallel up to 6 cabinets together.
•	 Wide input voltage range

FEATURES
HOT SWAP
BATTERY
UPS Datasheet
3:3 50-1000kVA
E600
SCALABILITY
The E600 range offers a comprehensive, easy to integrate,
power protection solution for any critical IT applications, The
end user can easiy increase power or redundancy levels by
addiding additional power modules.
Seven different cabinet sizes are available to build the system,
which can accomodate multiples of 50kVA Modules.
The available UPS power and redundancy can expand vertically
from:
•	 50 to 200kVA in one single power cabinet (E633200/50 with
E63350U PM)
•	 50 to 300kVA in one single power cabinet (E633300/50 with
E63350U PM)
•	 50 to 400kVA in one single power cabinet (E633400/50 with
E63350U PM)
•	 50 to 500kVA in one single power cabinet (E633500/50 with
E63350U PM)
•	 50 to 600kVA in one single power cabinet (E633600/50 with
E63350U PM)
•	 50 to 800kVA in one single power cabinet (E633800/50 with
E63350U PM)
•	 50 to 1000kVA in one single power cabinet (E6331000/50
with E63350U PM)
Further Expandable with up to 6 cabinets connected in parallel.
LBS FUNCTION
LBS Function to allow 2 non paralleled UPS systems to work in